
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-215. Exam Schedule

Mon, 05 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Principles of Direct Energy Conversion  M16-103, M16-165
 Kruglov V.B.

Thu, 26 Apr 14:30 — 15:15 ATT Nuclear Safety Culture  S13-105  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Fri, 04 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  S16-201, S16-301  Novohatko A.G.
Fri, 04 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-514  Gorohov V.F.
Tue, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Industrial Economics And Management Based On Innovative Approaches To

Competitiveness Management  B17-292, B17-391, B17-493, B17-592, B17-594, S17-591
 Voronina V.N., Pimenova V.O.

Wed, 16 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  S17-201, S17-301, S17-501, S17-601
 Novohatko I.M.

Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-513  Tsyganov A.A.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B16-503  Tsyganov A.A.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Operation Systems Security  B15-504  Roschin P.G., Efanov D.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  S14-504, S14-505

 Okropishin A.E., Davydenko V.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economic Security  S14-504, S14-505  Nosova S.S., Davydenko V.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Modern Problems of Nuclear Energy  S14-105, S14-106  Subbotin S.A.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B15-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Wed, 23 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics; Physics (Mechanics)  B17-V01, S17-V01  Timoshenko S.L.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  B17-402, B17-403  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S17-401, S17-402  Guseva I.L.
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S17-401, S17-402  Guseva I.L.
Fri, 25 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations: Electrodynamics  B16-V76  Dyubkov V.S.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 11:00 TEST Principles of Design and Engineering Calculations for Nuclear Power Plants

 M17-117  Lavruhin A.A.


